
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

July 1 July 2 July 3 July 4 July 5

9:00-9:30 Pick Up at Domus Civica

9:30-10:00 ORIENTATION

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

UIBE schedule at Ca' Foscari University of Venice July 1-5, 2019

Lecture 01

"Origins of Venice"

TIME

CHECK OUT ARRIVAL IN VENICE

ARRIVAL AT DOMUS 

CIVICA

Lecture 02

"Venetian Art (1)"

Field trip:

Palazzo Ducale

LUNCH

Final Presentation

LUNCH

Field trip: 

Accademia

LUNCH

lecture 03

"Venetian Art (2)"

lecture 04

"The influence of Italian 

culture in contemporary 

Europe"


