TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	July 1	July 2	July 3	July 4	July 5
9:00-9:30		Pick Up at Domus Civica	lecture 03 "Venetian Art (2)"	Field trip: Palazzo Ducale	СНЕСК ООТ
9:30-10:00	ARRIVAL IN VENICE	ORIENTATION			
10:00-10:30		Lecture 01 "Origins of Venice"			
10:30-11:00			lecture 04	nce of Italian	
11:00-11:30			"The influence of Italian culture in contemporary		
11:30-12:00	ARRIVAL AT DOMUS CIVICA	LUNCH	Europe"	LUNCH	
12:00-12:30			LUNCH		
12:30-13:00				Final Presentation	
13:00-13:30		Lecture 02 "Venetian Art (1)"			
13:30-14:00					
14:00-14:30					
14:30-15:00					
15:00-16:00		Field trip: Accademia			
16:00-18:00		Accademia			